Specifications
Version 14.00
Specifications
Version 14.00
R&S®SGT100A
SGMA VECTOR RF SOURCE
Version 14.00, November 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGT100A SGMA Vector RF Source

Version 14.00, November 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGT100A SGMA Vector RF Source 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
SGMA vector RF source, 1 MHz to 3 GHz RF, baseband hardware included R&S®SGT100A 1419.4501.02
Including power cable and quick start guide
RF options
Frequency extension to 6 GHz R&S®SGT-KB106 1419.5708.02
Reference oscillator OCXO R&S®SGT-B1 1419.5608.02
Extension unit R&S®SGT-B88 1419.8207.02
Pulse modulation R&S®SGT-K22 1419.6279.02
Phase coherent input/output R&S®SGT-K90 1419.6333.02
Baseband options
Digital baseband connectivity R&S®SGT-K18 1419.6240.02
Differential analog I/Q outputs R&S®SGT-K16 1419.8007.02
ARB baseband generator, 32 Msample, 60 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SGT-K510 1419.7500.02
ARB memory extension to 256 Msample R&S®SGT-K511 1419.6362.02
ARB memory extension to 1 Gsample R&S®SGT-K512 1419.6391.02
ARB bandwidth extension to 120 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SGT-K521 1419.6427.02
ARB bandwidth extension to 160 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SGT-K522 1419.6456.02
ARB bandwidth extension to 240 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SGT-K523 1419.7952.02
Envelope tracking R&S®SGT-K540 1419.7800.02
AM/AM, AM/PM predistortion R&S®SGT-K541 1419.7852.02
Envelope ARB R&S®SGT-K543 1419.7900.02
Crest factor reduction R&S®SGT-K548 1419.8471.02
Noise generation
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SGT-K62 1419.6304.02
Digital modulation systems using R&S®WinIQSIM2 5
GSM/EDGE R&S®SGT-K240 1419.5950.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SGT-K241 1419.6004.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SGT-K242 1419.6056.02
GPS R&S®SGT-K244 1419.6104.02
CDMA2000 incl. 1xEV-DV R&S®SGT-K246 1419.6156.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SGT-K247 1419.6204.02
IEEE 802.16 R&S®SGT-K249 1419.6504.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SGT-K250 1419.6556.02
TD-SCDMA enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SGT-K251 1419.6604.02
DVB-H R&S®SGT-K252 1419.6656.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SGT-K253 1419.6704.02
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n R&S®SGT-K254 1419.6756.02
LTE Release 8 R&S®SGT-K255 1419.6804.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SGT-K260 1419.6856.02
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SGT-K261 1419.6904.02
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SGT-K262 1419.6956.02
Galileo R&S®SGT-K266 1419.7000.02
TETRA Release 2 R&S®SGT-K268 1419.7052.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+ R&S®SGT-K283 1419.7100.02
LTE Release 9 R&S®SGT-K284 1419.7152.02
LTE Release 10 R&S®SGT-K285 1419.7200.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SGT-K286 1419.7252.02
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SGT-K287 1419.7300.02
NFC A/B/F R&S®SGT-K289 1419.7352.02
GLONASS  R&S®SGT-K294 1419.7400.02
NavIC/IRNSS  R&S®SGT-K297 1426.3388.02
Modernized GPS R&S®SGT-K298 1419.5766.02
BeiDou R&S®SGT-K407 1419.7452.02
LTE Release 11 R&S®SGT-K412 1419.7600.02
LTE Release 12 R&S®SGT-K413 1419.8159.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SGT-K414 1419.8188.02
Cellular IoT Release 13 R&S®SGT-K415 1426.3607.02
DVB-S2/DVB-S2X R&S®SGT-K416 1426.3707.02
Bluetooth®
 5.x R&S®SGT-K417 1426.3759.02
Verizon 5GTF R&S®SGT-K418 1419.7781.02
LTE Release 13/14/15 R&S®SGT-K419 1426.3859.02
Modernized GLONASS R&S®SGT-K423 1426.3407.02
5  R&S®WinIQSIM2 requires an external PC.
Version 14.00, November 2024
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGT100A SGMA Vector RF Source
Designation Type Order No.